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AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 7th June, 1937, to mid-day on the loth June, 1937.

EXPORTED FROM THE;UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

Irish Free State .
Bombay : via Other Ports ...
Canada
Finland
Belgium ...
France ...
Switzerland ...
Yugoslavia
Arabia: Saudi Arabia
United States of America ...
Other Countries

Total Declared Value or
the Exports of Bullion
and Specie registered
from midrday on the
7th June, 1937, to
mid-day on the loth
June, 1937.

>•

GOLD.

Bullion.
A

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

' £ ' :
—
—
—
—• — '
—
— '
—
— '

— .

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£
— ; .
—
23,058

126,869
226

—
25.427

7,274,669
351

7,450,606

Com.

Of legal
tender hi the

: United
Kingdom.

£
— -

1,000
L995

—1,000
—
— •
—

> — •

3.995

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom. ;

£
—
—
—
—
—

4.532
' —
—

~ ;•

'••'

4,532

Total of
Gold.

£

1,000
1.995.

« 23,058
'126,869

1,226
4,532

25,427

7,274,669
35i

7.459.127 :

.

SILVER.

Bullion. .i

Unrefined.

£
— •
— ;

. —

—
—. —

— :

—
—

~ .:

' —

•Refined.

£ :

— ' •
— : .
— . .
— •'
— • "
1,620

• . — '

—
—1,556

3,176
/

Coin.^

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
~^-
—

. '

-^

Not of legal
tender in the

United '
Kingdom.

. £1,051
. — • ' • • '

' —
—
—
— .
—
—

8,356
—
~

9.407

Total of
Silver.

£ :•'1.051' — ••—... . — • .'. ——1,620. , ." —8,356—1 1,556

12,583

Total of
Gold and
Silver.

• £
1,051

•'•• 1,000
1.995

23,05$
126,869

1,226
6,152

25,427
8,356

.7,274,669
• 1,907

- • - '

7,471,710
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
loth June, 1937. .i

W. HENDERSON, Controller.
uo


