AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 7th June, 1937, to mid-day on the 10th June, 1937.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	GOLD.					Silver.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
Irish Free State Bombay: via Other Ports Canada Finland Belgium France Switzerland Yugoslavia Arabia: Saudi Arabia United States of America Other Countries	₹ 	£ 23,058 126,869 226 25,427 7,274,669 351	£ 1,000 1,995 — 1,000 — —	£	£ 1,000 1,995 23,058 126,869 1,226 4,532 25,427 7,274,669 351	£	£	£	£,051 — — — — — — 8,356 —	£ 1,051 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	£ 1,051 1,000 1,995 23,058 126,869 1,226 6,152 25,427 8,356 7,274,669 1,907
Total Declared Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 7th June, 1937, to mid-day on the 10th June, 1937.	_	7,450,600	3.995	4 ,532	7.459,127	_	3,176		9,407	12,583	7,471,710